Blutspenden in 216 bis zum 30.07.2024

Mo
Fr
SO
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Fr
Mo
Di

06.05.2024
12:00-16:00 Uhr

10.05.2024
12:00-16:00 Uhr

12.05.2024
11:00-14:00 Uhr

14.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

31.05.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

04.06.2024
11:00-17:00 Uhr

Stade 21684
Solarhalle
Ottenbecker Damm 12

Stade 21682
Schwedenspeicher
Wasser West 39

Horneburg 21640
Gasthof Stechmann
Lange Stral3e 1

Stade 21684 - Wiepenkathen
Feuerwehr Technische Zentrale
Ohle Kamp 3

Jork 21635
Schulzentrum
SchulstralRe 5

Stade 21684 - Hagen
Feuerwehrhaus
EichenstralRe 1

Stade 21683 - Butzfleth
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Kirchstral3e 13

Stade 21682
DRK-Raume - Tor 1
Am Hofacker 16

Buxtehude 21614 - Hedendorf
Dammann Ausstellungshalle
DorfstralRe 17

Stade 21684
Web Industries Stade GmbH
Sophie-Scholl-Weg 22 a



10.06.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.06.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.06.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.07.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.07.2024
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Agathenburg 21684
Mehrzweckhalle
SchulstralRe 9 a

Buxtehude 21614
Halepaghenschule
KonopkastralRe 5

Harsefeld 21698
Rosenborn-Grundschule
MeybohmstralRe 5

Neu Wulmstorf 21629
Gymnasium
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Stral3e 20

Neu Wulmstorf 21629
Gymnasium
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Straf3e 20

Stade 21682
DRK-Raume - Tor 1
Am Hofacker 16

Buxtehude 21614 - Buxtehude
Autohaus Eberstein
Zum Fruchthof 3

Apensen 21641
Schitzenhalle
Fruchtallee 16

Stade 21684 - Wiepenkathen
Feuerwehr Technische Zentrale
Ohle Kamp 3

Bargstedt 21698
Ev. Gemeindehaus
An der Kirche 6

Stade 21682
DRK-Raume - Tor 1
Am Hofacker 16



Halvesbostel 21646

D I 30.07.2024 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

16:00-20:00 Uhr Birkenweg 57



